Conference Registration Form

PCOS: An Old Story, With New Tales
21st 22nd & 23rd June, 2024
Pre-Congress workshop and Annual Conference

Venue: The Leela - Mumbai

First Name Middle Name Last Name

Age _ SexF |:| MD Designation:

Institution/Hospital:

Address for correspondence:

Pin code:

Mobile No:

Medical Council No and State: State:

PCOS Society Member - Yes/No MOGS Members- Yes/No

Membership number: Membership number

(Example for membership numbers: PCOS - LM/PM-0001)

Payment Details

DD to be drawn in favour of: THE PCOS SOCIETY
DD/ Cheque No:

Drawn on:

GSTIN: 27AAEAT2507N1Z8

NEFT No:
PCOS Account Name: THE PCOS SOCIETY Bank: BANK OF INDIA

Account Number: 001310110002866 Branch: Cumballa Hill Branch

IFSC Code: BKID0000013 Branch Address: 141, Torquise Building,
1st Floor, Near Kemps Corner,
Cumballa Hill, Mumbai - 400036

Tick one below ¢ Workshop (9.30am - 6.00pm)
Conference + Workshops Can attend any one — Please tick v/

Conference only S Managing Obesity in PCOS: []
: The greatest wealth

2. PCOS & Infertility:
Practical Management for Optimum Success

Workshops only

For any enquiries please contact:
thepcos2024@gmail.com * 9923686508 / 9820699590



mailto:thepcos2024@gmail.com

Pre-Congress Workshop and Annual Conference
Venue: The Leela - Mumbai

All figures in INR
for All Delegates

Oth Annual Conference
PCOS: An Old Story, With New Tales

21st 22nd & 23rd June, 2024

(PCOS and MOGS Members)

Early Bird
10th April
to 10th
May 2024

REGISTRATION

Members

11th May

2024 to

31st May
2024

1stJune
2024
onwards

Non-Members

Early Bird
10th April
to 10th
May 2024

11th May

2024 to

31st May
2024

1st June
2024
onwards

Workshop only

6500 *

7500 *

8500 *

7500 *

8500 *

9500 *

Conference +
Workshop

14500 *

16000 *

17500 *

15500 *

17000 *

18500 *

12500 *

14000 *

15500 *

13500 *

15000 *

16500 *

Conference only

Post Graduate Students: Workshop 4500 *

Post Graduate Students: Workshop +
Conference

12000 *

*18% GST
* 3.6 % for online payments

Conference + Workshop Registration Includes:
Workshop + Conference registration and delegate kit + 3 Lunches and 1 Dinner

Only Conference Registration Includes:
Conference registration and delegate kit + 2 Lunches and 1 Dinner

Only Workshop Registration Includes:
Workshop + 1 Lunch

* Post-Graduate Students: Letter from HOD is essential to register as PG Student

THE LEELA - Room Package

Check-out: Sunday,
23rd June 2024, 12 Noon.
For 2 Nights For 3 Nights
22,000 * 33,000 *
15,000 * 22,500 *

Check-in: Friday,
21st June 2024, 2 PM Onwards

Delegates
Single Occupancy 11,000 *
Twin Sharing 7,500 *
Accompanying Person for Residential Package:
Rs. 20500 * (Includes 3 breakfasts, 3 lunches,1 dinner) 4 Days and 3 Nights
Rs. 15500 * (Includes 2 breakfasts, 3 lunches,1 dinner) 3 Days and 2 Nights
Rs. 10500 * (Includes 1 breakfast, 2 lunches, 1 dinner) 2 Days and 1 Night
Permitted only with delegates registering in a “Single Room”
Permitted only for accommodation & Meals
Not permitted for scientific program

For 1 Night

*18% GST
* 3.6 % for online payments
For extra nights please connect with us: conference secretariat email / phone.
Breakfast is included in the package.
Check-in time is 14:00 hours and check-out time is 12:00 hours
Early arrival before 14:00 hours or a late departure beyond 12.00 hours will be charged @ 50% of the room rates.
Early arrival before 7:00 hours or late departure after 18:00 hours will be charged @ 100% of the room rates.
Accommodation at the venue is on first come first basis.
For any enquiries please contact: Conference Secretariat
thepcos2024@gmail.com * 9923686508 / 9820699590
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