## **Conference Registration Form**

## 9th Annual Conference

PCOS: An Old Story, With New Tales

21st 22nd & 23rd June, 2024

Pre-Congress workshop and Annual Conference

Venue: The Leela - Mumbai

Dr						
	fiddle Name Last Name					
Age Sex: F M Designation: _						
Institution/Hospital:						
Address for correspondence:						
City:	Pin code:					
Email:	Mobile No:					
Medical Council No and State:	State:					
PCOS Society Member - Yes/No	MOGS Members- Yes/No					
Membership number:	Membership number					
(Example for membership numbers: PCOS - LM/PM-0001)						
Payment Details						
DD to be drawn in favour of: THE PCOS SOCIETY						
DD/ Cheque No:	For Rs:					
Drawn on:						
GSTIN: 27AAEAT2507N1Z8						
NEFT No:						
PCOS Account Name: THE PCOS SOCIETY	Bank: BANK OF INDIA					
Account Number: 001310110002866	Branch: Cumballa Hill Branch					
IFSC Code: BKID0000013	Branch Address: 141, Torquise Building, 1st Floor, Near Kemps Corner, Cumballa Hill, Mumbai - 400036					
Conference + Workshops  Conference only  Workshops only  Can atternation  1. Mana  The graph of	aop (9.30am - 6.00pm) end any one – Please tick √ aging Obesity in PCOS: preatest wealth S & Infertility:  Il Management for Optimum Success					

# 9th Annual Conference

# PCOS: An Old Story, With New Tales

21st 22nd & 23rd June, 2024

Pre-Congress Workshop and Annual Conference

Venue: The Leela - Mumbai

### REGISTRATION

	Members (PCOS and MOGS Members)		Non-Members			
All figures in INR for All Delegates	Early Bird 10th April to 10th May 2024	11th May 2024 to 31st May 2024	1st June 2024 onwards	Early Bird 10th April to 10th May 2024	11th May 2024 to 31st May 2024	1st June 2024 onwards
Workshop only	6500 *	7500 *	8500 *	7500 *	8500 *	9500 *
Conference + Workshop	14500 *	16000 *	17500 *	15500 *	17000 *	18500 *
Conference only	12500 *	14000 *	15500 *	13500 *	15000 *	16500 *
Post Graduate Students: Workshop		4500 *				
Post Graduate Students: Workshop + Conference			12000 *			
			* 18% GST * 3.6 % for online payments			

#### Conference + Workshop Registration Includes:

Workshop + Conference registration and delegate kit + 3 Lunches and 1 Dinner

### Only Conference Registration Includes:

Conference registration and delegate kit + 2 Lunches and 1 Dinner

### Only Workshop Registration Includes:

Workshop + 1 Lunch

## THE LEELA - Room Package

Check-in: Friday, 21st June 2024, 2 PM Onwards	Check-out: Sunday, 23rd June 2024, 12 Noon.					
Delegates	For 1 Night	For 2 Nights	For 3 Nights			
Single Occupancy	11,000 *	22,000 *	33,000 *			
Twin Sharing	7,500 *	15,000 *	22,500 *			
Accompanying Person for Residential Package:						
Rs. 20500 * (Includes 3 breakfasts, 3 lunches, 1 dinner) 4 Days and 3 Nights						
Rs. 15500 * (Includes 2 breakfasts, 3 lunches,1 dinner) 3 Days and 2 Nights						
Rs. 10500 * (Includes 1 breakfast, 2 lunches, 1 dinner) 2 Days and 1 Night						
■ Permitted only with delegates registering in a "Single Room"						
Permitted only for accommodation & Meals						
<ul> <li>Not permitted for scientific program</li> </ul>						
	* 18% <b>G</b> ST					
* 3.6 % for online payments						

For extra nights please connect with us: conference secretariat email / phone.

- Breakfast is included in the package.
- Check-in time is 14:00 hours and check-out time is 12:00 hours
- Early arrival before 14:00 hours or a late departure beyond 12:00 hours will be charged @ 50% of the room rates. Early arrival before 7:00 hours or late departure after 18:00 hours will be charged @ 100% of the room rates.
- Accommodation at the venue is on first come first basis.

<sup>\*</sup> Post-Graduate Students: Letter from HOD is essential to register as PG Student